167
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
RELAYS, ELECTRIC
SNAP-TRACK MODULES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # MODULES MOUNT
MR604-T 4 Track
MR604-S 4 Surface
MR608-S 8 Track
MR608-T 8 Surface
CPC-1 1–2 Relay Enclosure
CPC-2 8 Relay Enclosure
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # MODULES MOUNT
MR804-S 4 Surface
MR804-T 4 Track
MR808-S 8 Surface
MR808-T 8 Track
MR-1 1–2 Module Enclosure
MR-2 8 Module Enclosure
10 Amp SPDT Multi-Volt Relays
Track Mount Multivoltage Relays